ROCHESTER		1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org		
HILLS	Waster			
	File Number: 2024-0560			
File ID:	2024-0560Type: AppointmentStatus	: To Council		
Version:	1Reference: 2024-0560Controlling Body	: City Council Regular Meeting		
	File Created Date	: 11/22/2024		
File Name:	Election of City Council Vice-President for a one-year Final Action	:		
	term to expire November 30, 2025			
Title label:	term to expire November 30, 2025 Election of City Council Vice-President for a one-year term to expire November 30, 202	5		
Title label: Notes:		5		
Notes: Sponsors:	Election of City Council Vice-President for a one-year term to expire November 30, 202] :		
Notes: Sponsors:	Election of City Council Vice-President for a one-year term to expire November 30, 202 Enactment Date 120224 Agenda Summary.pdf, Election Procedure - Enactment Number	:		

	Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
--	----------------------------	-------	---------	----------	-----------	-----------------	---------

Text of Legislative File 2024-0560

Title

Election of City Council Vice-President for a one-year term to expire November 30, 2025

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints ______ as City Council Vice-President for a term to expire November 30, 2025.